A
 A66
visit www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog for pricing and the most up to date information SSNA2018
CA
7
Co
nt
ac

1EEEB, 1EFEB
CA7-9 09 20
CA7-12
CAN7-12
12 20
CA7-16
CAN7-16
16
100 600
30 5
~
480
600
50
~
CA7-23 23 30
1EEED, 1EFED,
1EEFD, 1EFFD
CA7-30 30
100 600
50
65
25
480
600
50CA7-37
CAN7-37
37 50
CA7-43
CAN7-43
43 70 80
1EEED, 1EFED,
1EEFD, 1EFFD
CA7-55 55 100 600 70
65
25
480
600
80
1EEGE, 1EFGE
CA7-60 60
100 600
80
65
25
480
600
125
125
CA7-72 72 100
 CA7-85
CAN7-85
 85 150
1EEGE, 1EFGE CA7-97 97 100 600 175
65
25
480
600

Class J fuse
max. (A)
CEP7
1EEAB, 1EFAB
CA7-9
0.5
1
100 600
3 3
1EEBB, 1EFBB 1 6 6
1EECB, 1EFCB,
1EEDB, 1EFDB
CA7-9 9
1
20 15
CA7-12 12 20 20
CA7-16 16 30 30
CA7-23 23 30 30
1EEEB, 1EFEB
CA7-9 9
3
20 15
CA7-12 12 20 20
CA7-16 16 30 30
CA7-23 23 30 30
1EEED, 1EFED,
1EEFD, 1EFFD
CA7-30 30
3
50 50
CA7-37 37 50 50
CA7-43 43 70 70
1EEFD, 1EFFD CA7-55 55 70 70
1EEGE, 1EFGE
CA7-60 60
3
100 600
80 80
CA7-72 72 100 100
CA7-85 85 150 150
1EEGE, 1EFGE
CA7-60 60
5
80 80